Pos Name

1 Jim Harris

2 Andy Wright

3 Helen Martland

4 Stephen Warner

5 Imogen Noot-Williams
6 Ffion Noot-williams

7 Emil Noot-Williams (Rev30)
8 Sarah Noot-Williams
9 Gill Ross

10 Jackie Page (Rev30)
11 Stephen Round

12 Jean Locknut

13 Margaret Shaw

14 Laura Donald

15 Alison Doyle

16 Joy Mellor

-- Pat Aspinall

Clare Thornton
Paulette Noot
Kate Standeven

lan McMillan

Time
27:48
39:50
44:52
45:55
52:33
52:34
52:35
53:12
58:38
1:01:58
1:06:42
1:09:42
1:18:47
1:21:41
1:38:34
1:39:46
1:25:41
1:27:32
1:27:40
1:27:54

1:50:42

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MisPunch
MisPunch
MisPunch
MisPunch

MisPunch



